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2015 Columbia County Urban Renewal Increments and Adjusted Tax Rates

CCDA
Columbia County Development Agency (CCDA)
Port Westward Urban Renewal Plan Area
Urban Renewal Adjusted District Rates for Areas Outside of Rainier (REDCO UR)

Permanent or CCDA Adjusted Rate
Maximum Rate UrbanRenewal for Affected

Allowed Increment Districts
Columbia County 1.3956 0.0760 1.3196
Jail Operations Levy 0.5797 0.0000 0.5797
Columbia 4H & Ext. 0.0571 0.0031 0.0540
Col 9-1-1 Comm Distr 0.2554 0.0139 0.2415
Col 9-1-1 Serial 0.2900 0.0000 0.2900
Columbia Vector 0.1279 0.0080 0.1199
Rainier Cemetery 0.0709 0.0149 0.0560
Clatskanie Park & Rec 0.3483 0.1073 0.2410
Clatskanie Library 0.2868 0.0884 0.1984
Port of St. Helens 0.0886 0.0055 0.0831
Clatskanie RFPD 1.7198 0.5518 1.1680
Clatskanie RFPD LO 1.2533 0.0000 1.2533
NW Regional ESD 0.1538 0.0083 0.1455
Clatskanie 6J School 4.6062 1.6709 2.9353
Columbia SWCD 0.1000 0.0054 0.0946
Totals 11.3334 2.5535 8.7799

CCDA & REDCO
Columbia County Development Agency (CCDA) & Rainier Economic Development Council (REDCO)
Port Westward Urban Renewal Plan Area & Rainier Waterfront Plan Area
Urban Renewal Adjusted District Rates for Areas Within the Rainier Area (REDCO UR)

Permanent or CCDA REDCO Adjusted Rate
Maximum Rate Urban Renewal Urban Renewal for Affected

Allowed Increment Increment Districts
Columbia County 1.3956 0.0760 0.1025 1.2171
Jail Operations Levy 0.5797 0.0000 0.0000 0.5797
Columbia 4H & Ext. 0.0571 0.0031 0.0041 0.0499
Col 9-1-1 Comm Distr 0.2554 0.0139 0.0187 0.2228
Col 9-1-1 Serial 0.2900 0.0000 0.0000 0.2900
Columbia Vector 0.1279 0.0080 0.0093 0.1106
Rainier Cemetery 0.0709 0.0149 0.0052 0.0508
REDCO Special Levy 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000
Port of St. Helens 0.0886 0.0055 0.0065 0.0766
Rainier City 5.2045 0.0000 0.3707 4.8338
Columbia River Fire 2.9731 0.0000 0.2205 2.7526
NW Regional ESD 0.1538 0.0083 0.0112 0.1343
Rainier 13 School 5.4360 0.0000 0.3993 5.0367
Columbia SWCD 0.1000 0.0054 0.0073 0.0873
Totals 16.7326 0.1351 1.1553 15.4422
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